
Department of Mathematical Sciences 
Graduate Assistants 2025-2026 

 
Abdul-Rahim, Amira  RB 361B amira.abdulrahim@bsu.edu 
Abubakari, Sadick  RB 361A sadick.abubakari@bsu.edu 
Ajabuin, Solomon  RB 414  solomon.ajabuin@bsu.edu  
Amekudzi, Benedict  RB 412  benedict.amekudzi@bsu.edu 
Ansah, Amos   RB 361A amos.ansah@bsu.edu 
Arrington, Adam  RB 416  adam.arrington@bsu.edu 
Broni, Abena   RB 414  abena.broni@bsu.edu 
Hamdu, Fawas   RB 361B fawas.hamdu@bsu.edu 
Han, Yuna   RB 361C yuna.han@bsu.edu 
Kiefer, Nicholas P  RB 416  nicholas.kiefer@bsu.edu 
Nyatsongoro, Tapiwa  RB 412  tapiwa.nyatsongoro@bsu.edu 
Ofori, Seth   RB 414  seth.ofori@bsu.edu 
Ofosuhene, Samuel  RB 361B samuel.ofosuhene@bsu.edu 
Ohi, Tahsina Fariha  RB 412  tohi@bsu.edu 
Oyebanji, Ibukunoluwa RB 413  ibukunoluwa.oyebanji@bsu.edu 
Pocock, Carson  RB 413  carson.pocock@bsu.edu 
Shah, Hasan Raza  RB 361C hshah2@bsu.edu 
Tasnim, Sanjida  RB 413  sanjida.tasnim@bsu.edu 
Wilcher, Zach   RB 416  zach.wilcher@bsu.edu 


